
®F

®F
®F

"""ñ
"B

"w
"9

"w

"]

"B
"9

"w

"ñ
";

!Ä

"]

"

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Long Pond Trail

Shackley Point

Chimney View Airport

Brent Point

Simms Point

Boars Creek

Bo
ar

s C
ree

k

Potomac River

Potomac River

4

1

25 ft

25 ft

29 ft

9 ft

33 ft

Private PropertyPrivate Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private
Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Private Property

Widewater State Park Rd

UV658

Aquia Creek

26 ft

26 ft

29 ft

34 ft

32 ft

25 ft

32 ft

30 ft

30 ft

33 ft

25 ft

23 ft

15 ft

24 ft23 ft

25 ft

22 ft

Lo
ng

 P
on

d T
rai

l

Arke
ndal

e R
d

Brent Point Rd

Brent Point Rd

Brent Point Rd

Brent Point Rd

Sh
or

e D
r

Lake Dr

Waller Point Dr

Driftwood Ln

Ortega St

Shady Cove Ln

Waller Point Dr 

Roger Ln 

Mallard Rd

Woodrow Dr

Sandy Ln 

Robin Rd

Hollywood Ave

Woodrow Dr

Willow Oak Ln

Aquia Creek

Aquia Creek

Aquia Creek

Boar
s C

ree
k

Potomac River

Long Pond

UV633

UV658

UV658

UV658

UV658

UV658

Br
en

t P
oin

t R
d

Brent Point Rd

Lake Dr

Mynell St 

Waller Point Dr 

Roger Ln 

Sandy Ln 

Woodrow Dr

Sources: Esri, USGS, NGA, NASA, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, NLS, OS, NMA, Geodatastyrelsen, Rijkswaterstaat, GSA, Geoland, FEMA, Intermap and the GIS user community
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Trail Name Mileage Usage Difficulty Blaze Color
Long Pond Trail 0.9 H  Bright Red

H = Hiking
 = Easy
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